
 

 

Upcoming Club Meetings: 

• Trading Card Game Club – Wednesday, 3pm, SCC Lobby - https://www.ccm.edu/event/trading-
card-game-club-meetup/2023-05-03/ 

• Cyber Security Club – Thursday, 12:30pm, EH 216 - https://www.ccm.edu/event/cybersecurity-
club-meeting/2023-05-04/ 

• Social Awareness – Thursday, 12:30pm, CH 271 

• Student Activities Programing Board – Thursday, 12:30pm, SCC 233 

• Student Film Association – Thursday, 2pm, DH 210 - https://www.ccm.edu/event/student-film-
association-meeting/2023-05-04/ 

• Chess Club – Monday, 1pm, SCC 233 

• Architecture Club, Tuesday, 12:30pm, SCC 233 

• Campus Christian Fellowship – Tuesday, 3pm, SCC Lobby - 
https://www.ccm.edu/event/christian-fellowship-meeting/2023-05-09/ 

• Chess Club – Tuesday, 2pm, SCC 233 

• LGBTQ+ - Tuesday, 2pm, CH 271 
  

Upcoming Events: 

• Architecture Club Thrift Sale – Wednesday, May 3 - https://www.ccm.edu/event/thrift-
sale/2023-05-03/ 

• The Annual Fashion Show – Wednesday, May 3 - https://www.ccm.edu/event/the-annual-
fashion-show/2023-05-03/ 

• Study Strategies – Wednesday, May 3 - https://www.ccm.edu/event/study-strategies-6/2023-

05-03/ 
• Navigating Hope – Thursday, May 4 - https://www.ccm.edu/event/navigating-hope-7/2023-05-

04/ 

• Cookies and Conversation – Thursday, May 4 - https://www.ccm.edu/event/cookies-
conversation-4/2023-05-04/ 

• SGA Pride Walk – Thursday, May 4 - https://www.ccm.edu/event/sga-pride-walk/2023-05-04/ 

• BSU Ice Cream Social – Thursday, May 4 - https://www.ccm.edu/event/bsu-ice-cream-
social/2023-05-04/ 

• ASA Discussion on Asian American Pacific Island Culture – Thursday, May 4 - 
https://www.ccm.edu/event/discussion-on-asian-american-pacific-island-culture/2023-05-04/ 

• High Achievers Anonymous – Thursday, May 4 - https://www.ccm.edu/event/high-achievers-
anonymous-4/2023-05-04/ 

• Time Management – Thursday, May 4 - https://www.ccm.edu/event/time-management-
6/2023-05-04/ 
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• National Foreign Language Week - https://www.ccm.edu/event/national-foreign-language-
week/2023-05-05/ 

• Eva Luna Theater Ticket & Bus Trip – Sunday, May 7 - $45 tickets. - 
https://bookstore.ccm.edu/campus-life-events 

• CCM Foundation Scholarship Application - https://www.ccm.edu/event/ccm-foundation-

scholarship-application/2023-05-08/ 

• SNA Food Pantry Fundraiser - Tuesday, May 9 - https://www.ccm.edu/event/food-pantry-

fundraiser-2/2023-05-09/ 

• Study Strategies – Tuesday, May 9 - https://www.ccm.edu/event/study-strategies-7/2023-05-
09/ 

• Walk in Her Shoes – Tuesday, May 9 - https://www.ccm.edu/event/walk-in-her-shoes/2023-05-
09/ 

• LGBTQ+ Group – Tuesday, May 9 - https://www.ccm.edu/event/lgbtqia-group-9/2023-05-09/ 

• SGA SpongeBob Rave – Tuesday, May 9 - https://www.ccm.edu/event/sga-rave/2023-05-09/ 
 
 

Office of Campus Life 

  

PLEASE DO NOT RESPOND TO THIS E-MAIL MESSAGE AS IT HAS BEEN SENT FROM AN 

UNATTENDED MAILBOX. 
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